DESCRIPTION
COMPRISES
Mini Blade Fuse
Assortment Kit
#QVMBFKIT
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
The QVMBFKIT mini blade fuse assortment kit is a
collection of high quality mini blade fuses.
A fast acting fuse that provides a strong chemical and heat resistance.
Includes 85 assorted mini blade fuses.
Time Characteristic
% of Amp Rating
Opening Time
Min. Time Max. Time
• 110% • 100 Hours --
• 135% • 0.75 Seconds • 600 Seconds
• 200% • 0.15 Seconds • 5 Seconds
• 350% • 0.08 Seconds • 0.25 Seconds
• 600% • 0.03 Seconds • 0.1 Seconds
I.R. • 1000A at 32V DC
Voltage • 32V DC
Approvals • ISO 8820 - 3 / SAE J2077 / UL 248
Dimensions • 10.9mm L x 16.3mm H x 3.8mm D
Holders
• Clips, PCB Mount, Inline, Add-a-circuit,
 Blocks & Power Distribution Modules
Part No. Amperage Colour Quantity
QVMIN002 • 2 Amp • Grey • 5 Fuses
QVMIN003 • 3 Amp • Violet • 5 Fuses
QVMIN004 • 4 Amp • Pink • 5 Fuses
QVMIN005 • 5 Amp • Tan • 10 Fuses
QVMIN07.5 • 7.5 Amp • Brown • 10 Fuses
Part No. Amperage Colour Quantity
QVMIN010 • 10 Amp • Red • 10 Fuses
QVMIN015 • 15 Amp • Blue • 10 Fuses
QVMIN020 • 20 Amp • Yellow • 10 Fuses
QVMIN025 • 25 Amp • Natural • 10 Fuses
QVMIN030 • 30 Amp • Green • 10 Fuses